THERMOMETER SPECIFICATIONS
MATERIALS
STEMS: All models, Type 304 Stainless Steel (316 SS is
available upon request).
STANDARD LENGTHS - 2.5", 4", 6", 9", 12", 15", 18", 24",
30", 36".
OPTIONAL LENGTHS are available upon request, up to 80".
PLEASE NOTE: For the ranges of 0/100°F, 25/125°F and

different positions and for mounting in an existing thermowell at different depths to
accomodate the thermometer. See page 9.
HOW TO ORDER
THERMOWELLS WITH THERMOMETERS
See pages 6 - 11, of Thermowell catalog for
Thermowell selection and select style of Thermometer:
Thermowell Part No.- Thermometer Part No.
Sample:
17132U7.5 - 901C - 9 - 0 /250°F
All thermometers can be made in metric Sizes:
Just add "MM" at end of Part No.
and change Length to read millimeters.
THERMOWELLS FOR BIMETAL THERMOMETERS
AND OPTIONAL ITEMS
THERMOWELLS for all Thermometers can be straight, tapered or stepped construction.
All Thermowells will be stepped construction, unless otherwise specified.
Pricing is the same for each
MOUNTING FLANGE
With 1/2" FNPT and
four 1/4" mounting holes
THERMOWELL ADAPTER KIT
Adapting 1/2" MNPT Bimetal to
1-1/4"-18 threads for
Industrial glass Thermometer Thermowell
3/8" DIA. THEMOMETER STEMS
Stronger than 1/4" dia. stems.
Re3commended for hand-held applications.
INDENTIFICATION TAGS
Available tags with attaching wires:
• Blank Paper
• Stainless Steel with embossed numbers
• Stainless Steel with etched numbers
Also numbers can be etched on Hex of MNPT
for extra charge
INDUSTRIAL 3", 4" AND 5" BIMETAL THERMOMETERS
ALL-ANGLE (ADJESTABLE), WITH OPTIONAL
UNION OR SLIDING UNION
3" ADJUSTABLE ANGLE
Model 910-B (With Reset)
with External Reset only
4" ADJUSTABLE ANGLE
Model 910-C (With Reset)
with External Reset only
5" ADJUSTABLE ANGLE
Model 910-E (With Reset)
with External Reset only
Order by Specifying: 1. Model 2. Length 3 Range
All thermometers can be ordered with MIN/MAX POINTER
RANGES AND DIVISIONS FOR ALL MODELS
FAHRENHEIT
-100- /100°F 2°
-40- / 160°F 2°
*-20- / 120°F 2°
*-0- / 100°F 2°
*25- / 125°F 2°
0- / 140°F 2°
0- / 150°F 2°
0- / 220°f 2°
0- / 250°F 2°
20- / 120°F 2°
20- / 240°F 2°
-50- / 300°F 2°
50- / 300°F 2°
50- / 400°F 5°
50- / 500°F 5°
50- / 550°F 5°
100- / 800°F 10°
150- / 750°F 10°
200- / 1000°F 10°
DUAL SCALE
-50- / 210°F 5°
-100- / 100°F 2°
* 25- / 125°F 1°